

MACC 78 of 2017
Registration No. 67 of 2014

Order No. 70 **Dated 23.09.2024**

Today is fixed for **hearing as exparte.**

Petitioner files a petition praying for an adjournment in hearing on the ground stated therein.

Heard, considered and the prayer is allowed.

Fix **16.01.2025** for **hearing as exparte.**

Additional District Judge,
1st Court, Bankura.