

MACC 78 of 2017
Registration No. 67 of 2014

Order No. 72 **Dated 05.03.2025**

Today is fixed for **show cause by the petitioner.**

By filing a petition petitioner prays for time for file reply of show cause on the ground stated in the petition.

Perused the petition and prayer is considered and allowed.

Fix **02.06.2025** for **show cause by the petitioner.**

Additional District Judge,
1st Court, Bankura.